<

@

THE EFFECT OF CREDIT RISK, LIQUIDITY RISK AND

CAPITAL ADEQUACY ON BANK PERFORMANCE

FARIDATUL FAZWIN BINTI ABD RAHIM

2016572271

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS)
FINANCE
FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

KOTA KINABALU

JUNE 2019



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, I am very grateful and thank to Allah S.w.t for giving me the opportunity

to complete my thesis successfully.

Also to my role model which is my parents who always support me and continuously

pray for me in order to make everything went well successfully.

I sincerely thank to my dearest lecturer Sir Muraddin Bin Purag for his supervision
and consultation in helping me to complete this thesis. Without his guidance and

encouragement this thesis would not complete successfully.

My thank and appreciation also goes to the lecturers and my friends who directly and

indirectly involved in helping me in carrying out this thesis.



TITLE PAGE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK
LETTER OF SUBMISSION

ii

iii

DECLARATION iv
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT \4
TABLE OF CONTENTS vi-vii
LIST OF TABLES viii
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS ix
ABSTRACT X
CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION PAGE
1.1 Background of study 1-2
1.2 Problem statement 2-4
1.3 Research Question 4

1.4 Objectives of study 4-5
1.5 Scope of study 5

1.6 Limitation of study 5-6
1.7 Significance of study 6-7
1.8 Summary 8
CHAPTER 2 LITERATURE REVIEW

2.1 Introduction 9

2.2 Theory Associated to this study 9-10
2.3 Conceptual Framework 10-11
24 Literature Review 11-13
CHAPTER 3 DATA AND METHODOLODY3

3.1 Introduction 14
3.2 Data Collection Method 14
33 Variables 15-16
34 Panel Data 16
3.5 Descriptive Statistics 16-17

vi



3.6 Unit Root Test

3.7 Regression Test

3.8 Hausman Test

3.9 Diagnostic Test

3.10 Multiple Linear Regression
3.11 General Hypothesis

3.12 Research Methods Flow Chart
3.13 Summary

CHAPTER 4 FINDING AND ANALYSIS
4.1 Introduction

4.2 Descriptive statistic

4.3 Breusch Pagan Lagrangian Multiplier Test
4.4 Hausman Test

4.5 Multiple Linear Regression
4.6 Hypothesis Testing

4.7 Summary

CHAPTER 5 CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION
5.1 Introduction

5.2 Conclusion

53 Recommendation

54 Summary

REFERENCES

APPENDICES

vii

17
17-18
18-19
19
20
20-21
22
23

24
24-26
26
26-27
27-28
29
30

31
31-33
33
34

35-36
37-42



ABSTRACT

This paper is come out to determine the effect of credit risk and liquidity risk on
banks performance based on top 5 commercial banks in Malaysia as stated by
Corporate Finance Institute. This study was conducted on a period from 2009 until
2018. Many previous researcher come out with different results, some say have a
positive and significant and some researchers found negative and significant. The
method on this study is multiple linear regression in order to test the relationship
between dependent variable (ROE) and independent variables (credit risk, liquidity
risk and capital adequacy ratio). To conclude, credit risk and liquidity risk have
positive and significant relationship with ROE while capital adequacy ratio have

negative and significant relationship with ROE.



