

THE EFFECT OF CREDIT RISK, LIQUIDITY RISK AND CAPITAL ADEQUACY ON BANK PERFORMANCE

FARIDATUL FAZWIN BINTI ABD RAHIM

2016572271

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS)

FINANCE

FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

KOTA KINABALU

JUNE 2019

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, I am very grateful and thank to Allah S.w.t for giving me the opportunity to complete my thesis successfully.

Also to my role model which is my parents who always support me and continuously pray for me in order to make everything went well successfully.

I sincerely thank to my dearest lecturer Sir Muraddin Bin Purag for his supervision and consultation in helping me to complete this thesis. Without his guidance and encouragement this thesis would not complete successfully.

My thank and appreciation also goes to the lecturers and my friends who directly and indirectly involved in helping me in carrying out this thesis.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TITLE PAGE	i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK	ii
LETTER OF SUBMISSION	iii
DECLARATION	iv
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	V
TABLE OF CONTENTS	vi-vii
LIST OF TABLES	viii
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS	ix
ABSTRACT	X

CHAPTER 1	INTRODUCTION	PAGE
1.1	Background of study	1-2
1.2	Problem statement	2-4
1.3	Research Question	4
1.4	Objectives of study	4-5
1.5	Scope of study	5
1.6	Limitation of study	5-6
1.7	Significance of study	6-7
1.8	Summary	8

CHAPTER 2 LITERATURE REVIEW

2.1	Introduction	9
2.2	Theory Associated to this study	9-10
2.3	Conceptual Framework	10-11
2.4	Literature Review	11-13

CHAPTER 3 DATA AND METHODOLODY3

3.1	Introduction	14
3.2	Data Collection Method	14
3.3	Variables	15-16
3.4	Panel Data	16
3.5	Descriptive Statistics	16-17

3.6	Unit Root Test	17
3.7	Regression Test	17-18
3.8	Hausman Test	18-19
3.9	Diagnostic Test	19
3.10	Multiple Linear Regression	20
3.11	General Hypothesis	20-21
3.12	Research Methods Flow Chart	22
3.13	Summary	23

CHAPTER 4 FINDING AND ANALYSIS

4.1	Introduction	24
4.2	Descriptive statistic	24-26
4.3	Breusch Pagan Lagrangian Multiplier Test	26
4.4	Hausman Test	26-27
4.5	Multiple Linear Regression	27-28
4.6	Hypothesis Testing	29
4.7	Summary	30

CHAPTER 5 CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION

5.1	Introduction	31
5.2	Conclusion	31-33
5.3	Recommendation	33
5.4	Summary	34

REFERENCES	35-36
APPENDICES	37-42

ABSTRACT

This paper is come out to determine the effect of credit risk and liquidity risk on banks performance based on top 5 commercial banks in Malaysia as stated by Corporate Finance Institute. This study was conducted on a period from 2009 until 2018. Many previous researcher come out with different results, some say have a positive and significant and some researchers found negative and significant. The method on this study is multiple linear regression in order to test the relationship between dependent variable (ROE) and independent variables (credit risk, liquidity risk and capital adequacy ratio). To conclude, credit risk and liquidity risk have positive and significant relationship with ROE while capital adequacy ratio have negative and significant relationship with ROE.